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30
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32

Fony6

10150-17

2207006-19

2221547-19

2207056-19

2282102-18

2207081-19

2289792-19
16250-19

2207013-19

2283930-18

2283033-18
12852-19

2205546-19

2282729-18

2229424-17

2206301-19

2283568-18

2207124-19
11946-16
2237926-20

2250161-18
2211419-19
2211421-19

2230011-17

2284079-18

2205140-19

3506000-19
12858-19

2283932-18

19507-18

16267-19
2211195-19
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BigctaHb

352.078

352.078

373.044

350.077

350.077

350.077

410.746
410.746

352.078

369.718

352.078
410.746

352.220

340.904

349.448

352.278

346.561

346.561
410.746
373.044

336.361
407.014
407.014

339.457

349.448

363.213

340.069
410.746

369.718

373.044

410.746
405.978

Yac npunborty. Jibot N2 6

Oparis, Big, 22.06.2020 05:35:19

Kny6u bpoaw, 3onouiB-KpacHe, YepBoHorpag,

Mpwnir

10:17:09

10:17:09

10:34:39

10:16:23

10:16:25

10:17:19

11:08:23
11:08:28

10:22:13

10:37:14

10:23:06
11:11:25

10:23:55

10:15:04

10:22:10

10:24:38

10:21:02

10:21:03
11:14:00
10:43:17

10:13:07
11:12:10
11:12:12

10:16:26

10:24:58

10:36:25

10:17:35
11:16:57

10:42:52

10:45:59

11:18:22
11:14:46

Yac nboty LUBMAKicTb

04:41:50

04:41:50

04:59:20

04:41:04

04:41:06

04:42:00

05:33:04
05:33:09

04:46:54

05:01:55

04:47:47

05:36:06

04:48:36

04:39:45

04:46:51

04:49:19

04:45:43

04:45:44

05:38:41

05:07:58

04:37:48
05:36:51
05:36:53

04:41:07

04:49:39

05:01:06

04:42:16

05:41:38

05:07:33

05:10:40

05:43:03
05:39:27

1249.24

1249.24

1246.25

1245.53

124538

1241.41

1233.23
1232.92

1227.18

1224.57

1223.41

1222.10

1220.44

1218.60

1218.23

1217.62

1212.95

1212.88

1212.77

1211.31

1210.80
1208.30
1208.18

1207.53

1206.45

1206.29

1204.78

1202.30

1202.14

1200.79

1197.34
1195.99

ban

100.00

99.93

99.85

99.78

99.70

99.63

99.55
99.48

99.40

99.33

99.25

99.18

99.10

99.03

98.96

98.88

98.81

98.73

98.66

98.58

98.51
98.43
98.36

98.28

98.21

98.13

98.06

97.99

97.91

97.84

97.76
97.69

Koed.
HaLioH.
(xny6)
1.012
2.024
3.036
4.049

5.061

6.073

0.000
0.000

7.085

8.097

9.109
0.000

10.121

11.134

12.146

13.158

14.170

15.182
0.000
16.194

0.000
0.000
0.000

17.206

18.219

19.231

20.243
0.000

21.255

22.267

0.000
0.000

Koed. Koed.
HaWioH. HauioH.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH
HHA) ni)
1.000 2.000
2.000 3.000
3.000 4.000
4.000 5.000
5.000 6.000
6.000 7.000
7.000 8.000
8.000 9.000
9.000 12.000
10.000 13.000
11.000 14.000
12.000 15.000
13.000 16.000
14.000 17.000
15.000 18.000
16.000 19.000
17.000 22.000
18.000 23.000
19.000 24.000
20.000 25.000
21.000 26.000
22.000 27.000
23.000 28.000
24.000 29.000
25.000 30.000
26.000 31.000
27.000 32.000
28.000 33.000
29.000 34.000
30.000 35.000
31.000 37.000
32.000 38.000
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[anaToBCbkuMi B.E.

[anaToBCbkMM B.E.

IBacbkiB M.B.

®yppa P.B.

®ypgaa P.B.

®yppa P.B.

[3toHbka B.A.
[3toHbka B.A.

[anaToBCbkMI B.E.

Marsiis B.b.

[anaToBCbkMM B.E.

[3toHbka B.A.

BalioBcbkmi A.B.

Bypwk .1

Bapnam A.B.

Lianano M.B.

KyHbka B.I.

KyHbka B.I.
[3toHbka B.A.
IBacbkiB M.B.

Pada IM.P.
Meryna P.B.
Meryna P.B.

Lesuyk T.M.

Bapnam A.B.

[y6ac b.b.

CrosiHoBcbkumi P.C.

[3roHbka B.A.

Marsiis B.b.

IBacbkiB M.B.

[3toHbka B.A.
®insc I.B.

Kny6

3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
YepBoHorpas
YepBoHorpaz,
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
YepsoHorpas
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
YepsoHorpaa
3onouis-
KpacHe
Bpoan
YepBoHorpas
YepBoHorpaz,
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacnHe
YepBoHorpaz,
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
YepsoHorpaa
YepsoHorpaz,
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46

47
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53
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55

56

57

58

59

60
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62
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64

65
66

67

68

021437-18

2207940-19

19531-18

2207027-19

2204015-19

2283046-18

2284099-18

2285011-18

12889-19
12870-19

2207051-19

2282736-18

2283045-18

2237913-20

2204401-19

254356-14

2284098-18

2204620-19

16058-19

2204003-19

1202008-17

02552-17

2219144-19

2295582-19

15421-17

1202022-17

PL-3970-16

2289995-19

3504686-19

2207980-19

2283536-18

2206126-19

12862-19

2204119-19

2284234-18

2204252-19
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349.919

438.762

373.044

352.078

367.953

352.078

352.078

363.213

438.762
438.762

350.077

341.744

352.078

373.044

378.667

350.077

354.875

362.842

349.919

367.953

410.746

352.278

363.213

336.361

371.649

410.746

350.077

378.667

340.069

438.762

346.561

341.744

438.762

371.611

371611

369.718

10:29:04

11:43:48

10:49:08

10:32:16

10:46:56

10:33:53

10:34:56

10:44:31

11:48:57
11:49:01

10:33:41

10:27:12

10:36:20

10:54:48

10:59:41

10:35:12

10:39:36

10:46:28

10:35:27

10:51:03

11:28:46

10:38:53

10:48:21

10:25:34

10:56:19

11:30:06

10:37:58

11:02:51

10:29:35

11:55:29

10:36:03

10:32:16

11:57:27

10:59:51

10:59:53

10:58:26

04:53:45

06:08:29

05:13:49

04:56:57

05:11:37

04:58:34

04:59:37

05:09:12

06:13:38
06:13:42

04:58:22

04:51:53

05:01:01

05:19:29

05:24:22

04:59:53

05:04:17

05:11:09

05:00:08

05:15:44

05:53:27

05:03:34

05:13:02

04:50:15

05:21:00

05:54:47

05:02:39

05:27:32

04:54:16

06:20:10

05:00:44

04:56:57

06:22:08

05:24:32

05:24:34

05:23:07

1191.21

1190.72

1188.73

1185.65

1180.79

1179.23

1175.09

1174.69

1174.31
117410

1173.31

1170.82

1169.63

1167.65

1167.40

1167.38

1166.27

1166.13

1165.88

1165.39

1162.11

1160.46

1160.30

1158.87

1157.78

1157.74

1156.71

1156.12

1155.65

1154.13

1152.38

1150.85

1148.19

1145.06

1144.95

1144.23

97.61

97.54

97.46

97.39

97.31

97.24

97.16

97.09

97.01
96.94

96.87

96.79

96.72

96.64

96.57

96.49

96.42

96.34

96.27

96.19

96.12

96.04

95.97

95.90

95.82

95.75

95.67

95.60

95.52

9545

95.37

95.30

95.22

95.15

95.07

95.00

23.279

0.000

24.291

25.304

26.316

27.328

28.340

29.352

0.000
0.000

30.364

31.377

32.389

33.401

34.413

35.425

36.437

37.449

38.462

39.474

0.000

40.486

41.498

0.000

42.510

0.000

43.522

44.534

45.547

0.000

46.559

47.571

0.000

48.583

49.595

50.607

33.000

34.000

35.000

36.000

37.000

38.000

39.000

40.000

41.000
42.000

43.000

44.000

45.000

46.000

47.000

48.000

49.000

50.000

51.000

52.000

53.000

54.000

55.000

56.000

57.000

58.000

59.000

60.000

61.000

62.000

63.000

64.000

65.000

66.000

67.000

68.000
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42.000

43.000

47.000

56.000

58.000

62.000

63.000
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65.000

66.000

67.000

71.000

72.000

73.000

74.000

76.000

77.000

78.000

79.000

81.000

82.000

84.000

85.000

86.000

87.000

89.000

90.000

92.000

95.000

96.000

98.000

99.000

101.000
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103.000
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Monneko B.
Cupoixko M.M.

IBacbkiB M.B.

[anaToBCbKkMI B.E.

Bi6mn M.C.

[anaToBcbkui B.E.

[anaToBCbkMI B.E.

[y6ac b.b.

Cupoixxko M.M.
Cuipoixxko M.M.

®yppa P.B.

Kyavk M.B.

[anaToBcbkuii B.E.

IBacbkiB M.B.

Yikano B.B.

®yppa P.B.

IBaHtoK T.B.

Llan P.I.

Monneko B.

Biemii M.C.
[3roHbka B.A.

Lianano M.B.

[y6ac b.b.
Pada IM.P.
Mockasnb P.I.
[3roHbka B.A.

®ypgaa P.B.

Yikano B.B.

CrosiHoBcbkui P.C.

Cupoixxko M.M.

KyHbka B.I.

Kyavnk M.B.
Cupoixko M.M.

KoryT LI

KoryT LI

Marsiis B.b.

3onouis-
KpacHe
YepsoHorpaa
3onouis-
KpachHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpachHe
YepBoHorpaz,
YepsoHorpaz,
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
YepBoHorpaz,
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
Bpoan
3onouis-
KpacHe
YepBoHorpaz,
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
YepBoHorpaz,
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacnHe
YepBoHorpaz,
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
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72
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74

75

76

77

78

79
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81
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83

84
85
86
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88

89
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91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
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2201951-16 1

2280267-16 0

16075-19 0

RO-235334-17 1

2284146-18 0

2230871-17 0O

4095-2224744-19 0

2204730-19 O

3505999-19 0

2205961-19 0

2207789-19 0
1202007-17 0

2205554-19 0

2204465-19 1

2205526-19 0

08088-15 0
2207876-19
2207872-19 0

2281805-16 0

2230135-17 1

2270734-18 1

2205911-19 0

2283054-18 0

2284527-18 0

2284562-18 0

2204508-19 0

2204755-19 1

2229836-17 0

RO-298453-17 1

2204449-19 0

2230423-17 0

2284930-18 1

252397-14 0

2201309-19 1

2281659-18 1

12884-19 0

369.718

371.632

349.919

350.077

378.667

371.649

371.611

371.649

340.069

373.044

438.762
410.746

352.220

371.632

354.875

405.978
410.746
410.746

349.448

350.077

363.213

373.044

352.078

371.649

371.649

370.129

371.649

370.129

364.608

378.667

378.667

364.597

405.978

369.604

367.953

438.762

10:58:32

11:00:23

10:41:36

10:41:53

11:07:35

11:01:40

11:01:43

11:01:53

10:34:21

11:03:22

12:01:18
11:36:41

10:45:13

11:02:34

10:48:04

11:33:11
11:37:41
11:37:44

10:44:.07

10:45:02

10:57:20

11:06:13

10:48:03

11:05:31

11:05:34

11:04:21

11:05:52

11:04:41

11:00:00

11:12:54

11:13:29

11:00:56

11:37:55

11:05:27

11:04:16

12:07:35

05:23:13

05:25:04

05:06:17

05:06:34

05:32:16

05:26:21

05:26:24

05:26:34

04:59:02

05:28:03

06:25:59
06:01:22

05:09:54

05:27:15

05:12:45

05:57:52
06:02:22
06:02:25

05:08:48

05:09:43

05:22:01

05:30:54

05:12:44

05:30:12

05:30:15

05:29:02

05:30:33

05:29:22

05:24:41

05:37:35

05:38:10

05:25:37

06:02:36

05:30:08

05:28:57

06:32:16

1143.87

1143.25

1142.47

1141.93

1139.65

1138.80

1138.52

1138.05

1137.23

1137.16

1136.74
1136.65

1136.56

1135.62

1134.69

1134.44
1133.51
113335

1131.63

1130.31

1127.93

1127.36

1125.81

1125.53

1125.36

1124.90

1124.33

1123.76

1122.96

1121.70

1119.76

1119.71

1119.63

1119.56

1118.57

1118.53

94.93

94.85

94.78

94.70

94.63

94.55

94.48

94.40

9433

94.25

94.18
94.10

94.03

93.96

93.88

93.81
93.73
93.66

93.58

93.51

9343

93.36

93.28

93.21

93.13

93.06

92.99

92.91

92.84

92.76

92.69

9261

92.54

92.46

92.39

92.31

51.619

52.632

53.644

54.656

55.668

56.680

57.692

58.704

59.717

60.729

0.000
0.000

61.741

62.753

63.765

0.000
0.000
0.000

64.777

65.789

66.802

67.814

68.826

69.838

70.850

71.862

72.874

73.887

74.899

75.911

76.923

77.935

0.000

78.947

79.960

0.000

69.000

70.000

71.000

72.000

73.000

74.000

75.000

76.000

77.000

78.000

79.000
80.000

81.000

82.000

83.000

84.000
85.000
86.000

87.000

88.000

89.000

90.000

91.000

92.000

93.000

94.000

95.000

96.000

97.000

98.000

99.000

100.000

101.000

102.000

103.000

104.000

104.000

105.000

108.000

109.000

110.000

111.000

112.000

113.000

114.000

115.000

116.000
117.000

118.000

119.000

121.000

122.000
123.000
124.000

127.000

130.000

133.000

135.000

136.000

137.000

138.000

140.000

141.000

143.000

144.000

147.000

149.000

150.000

151.000

152.000

153.000

154.000

A W

Marsiis B.B.

Bobko |.M.

Monueko B.

®yppa P.B.

Yikano B.B.

Mockanb P.I.

KoryT LI

Mockanb P.I.

CrosiHoBcbkui P.C.

IBacbkiB M.B.

Cupoixko M.M.
[3toHbka B.A.

balioBcbkmi A.B.

Bo6ko |.M.

IBaHtoKk T.B.

®insc |.B.
[3toHbKka B.A.
[3toHbka B.A.

Bapnam A.B.

®ypgaa P.B.

[ly6ac b.b.

IBacbkiB M.B.

[anaToBCbkuMi B.E.

Mockanb P.I.

Mockanb P.I.

Meuensk A.M.

Mockanb P.I.

Meuensk AM.

Bapabalu L.I.

Yikano B.B.

Yikano B.B.

CragHuk B.I.
®insc I.B.

Maszypuk P.b.

Bieann M.C.

Cuipoixxko M.M.

3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
YepBoHorpaz,
YepsoHorpas
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
YepBoHorpaz,
YepBoHorpaa
YepBoHorpaz,
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
Kpacre
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
YepBoHorpaz,
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
YepsoHorpas
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108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117
118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126
127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136
137
138
139
140
141

142

2205905-19

2205524-19

2207025-19

1201313-17

2278920-16

2289794-19

2282143-18

3505991-19

2205501-19

16213-19

2207130-19

2204507-19

12406-19
2207790-19

2204480-19

1903597-15

2205504-19

2205530-19

2224729-19

16277-19

15248-19

012417-18
16225-19

08903-15

2283595-18

2241101-15

2284110-18

2205970-19

2280115-16

1201336-17

2282129-18

16228-19
16208-19
12853-19
1202026-17
16209-19
16272-19

2283108-18
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373.044

354.875

352.078

352.078

363.213

410.746

350.077

340.069

354.875

410.746

346.561

370.129

406.030
438.762

371.632

364.597

354.875

354.875

362.842

410.746

363.213

410.746
410.746

371.649

346.561

378.667

378.667

373.044

350.077

352.078

350.077

410.746
410.746
410.746
410.746
410.746
410.746

354.875

11:08:53

10:52:42

10:50:33

10:50:43

11:00:54

11:43:41

10:49:33

10:40:37

10:54:03

11:44:43

10:47:06

11:08:35

11:40:57
12:11:27

11:11:11

11:04:55

10:57:01

10:57:24

11:04:42

11:48:13

11:05:05

11:48:26
11:48:36

11:13:21

10:50:52

11:20:09

11:20:19

11:15:41

10:54:53

10:56:43

10:54:56

11:50:54
11:50:56
11:50:58
11:50:59
11:51:01
11:51:02

11:00:12

05:33:34

05:17:23

05:15:14

05:15:24

05:25:35

06:08:22

05:14:14

05:05:18

05:18:44

06:09:24

05:11:47

05:33:16

06:05:38
06:36:08

05:35:52

05:29:36

05:21:42

05:22:05

05:29:23

06:12:54

05:29:46

06:13:07
06:13:17

05:38:02

05:15:33

05:44:50

05:45:00

05:40:22

05:19:34

05:21:24

05:19:37

06:15:35
06:15:37
06:15:39
06:15:40
06:15:42
06:15:43

05:24:53

1118.35

1118.13

1116.88

1116.29

1115.58

1115.05

1114.07

1113.88

1113.39

1111.93

1111.54

1110.61

1110.48
1107.61

1106.49

1106.18

1103.13

1101.81

1101.58

1101.49

1101.42

1100.85
1100.36

1099.44

1098.27

1098.11

1097.58

1096.01

1095.47

1095.45

1095.30

1093.62
1093.53
1093.43
1093.38
1093.28
1093.23

1092.32

92.24

92.16

92.09

92.01

91.94

91.87

91.79

91.72

91.64

91.57

9149

9142

91.34
91.27

91.19

91.12

91.04

90.97

90.90

90.82

90.75

90.67
90.60

90.52

90.45

90.37

90.30

90.22

90.15

90.07

90.00

89.93
89.85
89.78
89.70
89.63
89.55

89.48

80.972

81.984

82.996

84.008

85.020

0.000

86.032

87.045

88.057

0.000

89.069

90.081

0.000
0.000

91.093

92.105

93.117

94.130

95.142

0.000

96.154

0.000
0.000

97.166

98.178

99.190

100.202

101.215

102.227

103.239

104.251

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

105.263

105.000

106.000

107.000

108.000

109.000

110.000

111.000

112.000

113.000

114.000

115.000

116.000

117.000
118.000

119.000

120.000

121.000

122.000

123.000

124.000

125.000

126.000
127.000

128.000

129.000

130.000

131.000

132.000

133.000

134.000

135.000

136.000
137.000
138.000
139.000
140.000
141.000

142.000

155.000

156.000

157.000

160.000

161.000

162.000

164.000

165.000

166.000

167.000

168.000

170.000

171.000
175.000

179.000

180.000

186.000

188.000

189.000

190.000

191.000

193.000
194.000

195.000

196.000

197.000

198.000

200.000

202.000

203.000

205.000

208.000
209.000
210.000
211.000
212.000
214.000

215.000
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IBacbkiB M.B.

IBaHtok T.B.

lanaToBcbkui B.E.

[anaToBCbKMM B.E.

[y6ac b.b.
[3roHbka B.A.

®yppa P.B.

CrosiHoBcbkui P.C.

IBaHtok T.B.
[3toHbka B.A.

KyHbka B.I.

Meuensk A.M.

My>x M.B.
Cupoixko M.M.

Bbobko I.M.

CragHuk B.I.

IBaHtoK T.B.

IBaHtok T.B.

Llan P.I.
[3toHbka B.A.
[ly6ac b.b.

[3toHbka B.A.
[3roHbka B.A.

Mockanb P.I.

KyHbka B.I.

Yikano B.B.

Yikano B.B.

IBacbkiB M.B.

®yppa P.B.

[anaToBcbkuii B.E.

®yppa P.B.

[3toHbka B.A.
[3roHbka B.A.
[3toHbKka B.A.
[3toHbka B.A.
[3toHbka B.A.
[3toHbka B.A.

IBaHtoK T.B.

3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
YepBoHorpaz,
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpachHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
YepsoHorpaz,
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
YepBoHorpaz,
YepsoHorpas
3onouis-
Kpacne
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
YepsoHorpaz,
3onouis-
KpacHe
YepBoHorpas
YepBoHorpaz,
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
Kpacre
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
YepsoHorpaz,
YepBoHorpaz,
YepBoHorpaa
YepBoHorpaz,
YepsoHorpaa
YepsoHorpaz,

3onouis-
KpacHe



143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156
157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165
166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175
176

177

178

179

180

2283647-18

12474-19

IT-9006502-19

2204483-19

2204475-19

2204487-19

2256828-18

2284520-18

300847-17

12804-19

2284953-18

2284123-18

2205073-19

12888-19
12753-19

2207071-19

2207983-19

2205930-19

2205505-19

2283129-18

2205908-19

2205952-19

2207907-19
12477-19

005239-19

16202-19

2283722-18

22052-15

393614-17

2282928-18

2283946-18

22084362-18

2207875-19
4508412-15

2204360-19

2270787-18

16210-19

2207136-19

346.561

406.030

378.667

371.632

371.632

371.632

407.014

371.649

371.649

410.746

364.597

378.667

373.044

438.762
405.978

350.077

438.762

373.044

354.875

354.875

373.044

373.044

438.762
406.030

363.213

410.746

339457

369.718

364.608

352.220

369.718

371.632

410.746
407.014

363.156

378.667

410.746

346.561

10:52:41

11:47:49

11:22:59

11:16:43

11:16:48

11:16:51

11:49:27

11:17:01

11:17:10

11:53:24

11:11:11

11:24:10

11:19:06

12:19:41
11:49:29

10:58:08

12:19:59

11:19:30

11:02:49

11:02:52

11:19:43

11:19:50

12:21:13
11:50:59

11:11:27

11:55:35

10:49:41

11:17:48

11:13:05

11:01:42

11:18:20

11:20:11

11:56:33
11:53:29

11:13:20

11:27:52

11:57:45

10:58:03

05:17:22

06:12:30

05:47:40

05:41:24

05:41:29

05:41:32

06:14:08

05:41:42

05:41:51

06:18:05

05:35:52

05:48:51

05:43:47

06:44:22
06:14:10

05:22:49

06:44:40

05:44:11

05:27:30

05:27:33

05:44:24

05:44:31

06:45:54
06:15:40

05:36:08

06:20:16

05:14:22

05:42:29

05:37:46

05:26:23

05:43:01

05:44:52

06:21:14
06:18:10

05:38:01

05:52:33

06:22:26

05:22:44

1091.99

1090.01

1089.17

1088.55

1088.29

1088.13

1087.89

1087.65

1087.17

1086.39

1085.54

1085.47

1085.11

1085.06
1085.02

1084.45

1084.25

1083.85

1083.59

1083.42

1083.17

1082.80

1080.96
1080.83

1080.56

1080.15

1079.81

1079.52

1079.47

1079.16

1077.84

1077.61

1077.41
1076.28

1074.37

1074.08

1074.03

1073.83

89.40

89.33

89.25

89.18

89.10

89.03

88.96

88.88

88.81

88.73

88.66

88.58

88.51

88.43
88.36

88.28

88.21

88.13

88.06

87.99

87.91

87.84

87.76
87.69

87.61

87.54

87.46

87.39

87.31

87.24

87.16

87.09

87.01
86.94

86.87

86.79

86.72

86.64

106.275

0.000

107.287

108.300

109.312

110.324

0.000

111.336

112.348

0.000

113.360

114.372

115.385

0.000
0.000

116.397

0.000

117.409

118.421

119.433

120.445

121.457

0.000
0.000

122.470

0.000

123.482

124.494

125.506

126.518

127.530

128.543

0.000
0.000

129.555

130.567

0.000

131.579

143.000

144.000

145.000

146.000

147.000

148.000

149.000

150.000

151.000

152.000

153.000

154.000

155.000

156.000
157.000

158.000

159.000

160.000

161.000

162.000

163.000

164.000

165.000
166.000

167.000

168.000

169.000

170.000

171.000

172.000

173.000

174.000

175.000
176.000

177.000

178.000

179.000

180.000

216.000

219.000

220.000

221.000

222.000

223.000

225.000

226.000

227.000

228.000

229.000

231.000

232.000

233.000
234.000

235.000

236.000

237.000

238.000

239.000

240.000

242.000

243.000
244.000

247.000

248.000

250.000

251.000

252.000

253.000

255.000

256.000

257.000
259.000

262.000

263.000

264.000

265.000

KyHbka B.I.
My>x M.B.

Yikano B.B.

Bobko |.M.

Bobko |.M.

bobko .M.
Meryna P.B.

Mockanb P.I.

Mockanb P.I.
[3toHbka B.A.

CragHuk B.I.

Yikano B.B.

IBacbkiB M.B.

Cupoixko M.M.
®inac |.B.

®yppa P.B.
Cupoixxko M.M.

IBacbkiB M.B.

IBaHtoK T.B.

IBaHtok T.B.

IBacbkiB M.B.

IBacbkiB M.B.

Cupoixko M.M.
My> M.B.

[ly6ac b.b.
[3toHbka B.A.

LleBuyk T.M.

Martsiis B.b.

bapabalu L.I.

balioBcbkmi A.B.

Martsiis B.B.

Bbobko I.M.

[3roHbka B.A.
Meryna P.B.

3MucHWI B.M.
Yikano B.B.

[3roHbka B.A.

KyHbka B.1.

3onouis-
KpacHe
YepsoHorpaa
3onouis-
KpachHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
YepsoHorpaa
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
YepsoHorpaz,
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
YepsoHorpas
YepsoHorpaz,
3onouis-
KpacHe
YepBoHorpas
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
YepBoHorpaz,
YepsoHorpaa
3onouis-
Kpacre
YepBoHorpaz,
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
YepBoHorpaz,
YepBoHorpas
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe

YepBoHorpaz,
3onouis-
KpacHe



181

182
183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207
208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

2264089-18

2295614-19
2295590-19

2204712-19

2207091-19

2283504-18

2204554-19

2207118-19

2256679-18

2244310-15

2280124-16

2230413-17

2282139-18

19504-18

2207982-19

2282336-18

2204753-19

2204550-19

2280436-16

2282150-18

2204330-19

2283913-18

2205126-19

2230127-17

2224753-19

2204489-19

16227-19

PL-0430-2393-19

2282947-18

2204435-19

2273410-18

2230808-17

2284141-18

2204955-19

DER-16756-17

369.604

336.361
336.361

371.649

349.919

346.561

370.129

346.561

405.978

370.129

350.077

378.667

350.077

373.044

438.762

370.129

371.649

370.129

370.129

350.077

370.129

369.718

363.213

350.077

362.842

371.632

410.746
410.746

352.220

378.667

371.632

371.649

378.667

369.604

371.611

11:19:35

10:48:45
10:48:47

11:21:55

11:01:46

10:58:43

11:20:54

10:59:02

11:54:56

11:21:50

11:03:09

11:29:57

11:03:14

11:24:53

12:26:35

11:22:17

11:23:45

11:22:21

11:22:25

11:03:40

11:22:38

11:22:15

11:16:09

11:03:54

11:15:58

11:24:25

12:01:14
12:01:16

11:06:47

11:31:42

11:25:06

11:25:14

11:31:56

11:23:31

11:25:30

05:44:16

05:13:26
05:13:28

05:46:36

05:26:27

05:23:24

05:45:35

05:23:43

06:19:37

05:46:31

05:27:50

05:54:38

05:27:55

05:49:34

06:51:16

05:46:58

05:48:26

05:47:02

05:47:06

05:28:21

05:47:19

05:46:56

05:40:50

05:28:35

05:40:39

05:49:06

06:25:55
06:25:57

05:31:28

05:56:23

05:49:47

05:49:55

05:56:37

05:48:12

05:50:11

1073.60

1073.15
1073.04

1072.27

1071.89

1071.62

1071.03

1070.57

1069.44

1068.14

1067.85

1067.77

1067.58

1067.16

1066.85

1066.76

1066.63

1066.55

1066.35

1066.17

1065.68

1065.68

1065.66

1065.41

1065.15

1064.54

1064.34
1064.25

1062.61

1062.53

1062.46

1062.11

1061.83

1061.47

1061.19

86.57

86.49
86.42

86.34

86.27

86.19

86.12

86.04

85.97

85.90

85.82

85.75

85.67

85.60

85.52

85.45

85.37

85.30

85.22

85.15

85.07

85.00

84.93

84.85

84.78

84.70

84.63
84.55

84.48

84.40

84.33

84.25

84.18

84.10

84.03

132.591

0.000
0.000

133.603

134.615

135.628

136.640

137.652

0.000

138.664

139.676

140.688

141.700

142.713

0.000

143.725

144.737

145.749

146.761

147.773

148.785

149.798

150.810

151.822

152.834

153.846

0.000
0.000

154.858

155.870

156.883

157.895

158.907

159.919

160.931

181.000

182.000
183.000

184.000

185.000

186.000

187.000

188.000

189.000

190.000

191.000

192.000

193.000

194.000

195.000

196.000

197.000

198.000

199.000

200.000

201.000

202.000

203.000

204.000

205.000

206.000

207.000
208.000

209.000

210.000

211.000

212.000

213.000

214.000

215.000

266.000

267.000
268.000

271.000

272.000

273.000

275.000

276.000

278.000

280.000

281.000

282.000

283.000

284.000

285.000

286.000

287.000

288.000

290.000

291.000

296.000

297.000

298.000

299.000

300.000

302.000

303.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Maszypwik P.B.

Pada I.P.
Pada I.P.

Mockanb P.I.

Monueko B.

KyHbka B.I.

Meuensk A.M.

KyHbka B.I.
®inac |.B.

Meuensk A.M.

®yppa P.B.

Yikano B.B.

®ypgaa P.B.

IBacbkiB M.B.

Cupoixxko M.M.

Meuensk A.M.

Mockanb P.I.

Meuensk A.M.

Meuensk A.M.

®ypgaa P.B.

Meuensk A.M.

Marsiis B.b.

[y6ac b.b.

®yppa P.B.

Llan P.I.

Bobko |.M.

[3toHbka B.A.
[3roHbka B.A.

Banoscbkuin 4.B.

Yikano B.B.

Bo6ko |.M.

Mockanb P.I.

Yikano B.B.

Mas3ypwk P.B.

Koryr LI

3onouis-
KpacHe
Bpoan
Bbpoau
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
YepBoHorpaz,
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
YepsoHorpaz,
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
Kpacre
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
Kpacre
3onouis-
KpacHe
YepBoHorpag
YepBoHorpaz,
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe

3onouis-
KpacHe

3onouis-
KpacHe



216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231
232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

2283026-18

2282117-18

2230154-17

2285573-13

2205906-19

3381-12

2295128-19

2229911-17

DER-000255-19

2204459-19

2205932-19

2230775-17

2222016-17

2230370-17

19514-18

2211431-19
2211435-19

23903-11

2250649-12

2230790-17

2205110-19

2280019-16

08902-15

2289570-19

2205508-19

2205983-19

2256689-18

2204047-19

2204121-19

2228402-17

1082-15

2204460-19

2204750-19

2289782-19

2205929-19

2283549-18

352.078

350.077

349.919

329.862

373.044

352.278

329.862

363.156

349.919

371.632

373.044

371.632

373.044

352.220

373.044

407.014
407.014

346.561

371.632

371.632

363.213

363.213

371.649

405.978

354.875

373.044

405.978

367.953

371.611

363.213

369.718

371.632

371.649

405.978

373.044

346.561

11:07:26

11:05:56

11:05:50

10:47:00

11:27:59

11:08:24

10:47:25

11:18:58

11:06:41

11:27:25

11:28:58

11:27:38

11:29:00

11:09:40

11:29:27

12:01:46
12:01:50

11:04:28

11:28:19

11:28:21

11:20:37

11:20:47

11:28:53

12:01:37

11:13:00

11:31:10

12:02:38

11:26:37

11:30:14

11:22:13

11:28:35

11:30:42

11:30:47

12:03:43

11:32:16

11:06:59

05:32:07

05:30:37

05:30:31

05:11:41

05:52:40

05:33:05

05:12:06

05:43:39

05:31:22

05:52:06

05:53:39

05:52:19

05:53:41

05:34:21

05:54:08

06:26:27
06:26:31

05:29:09

05:53:00

05:53:02

05:45:18

05:45:28

05:53:34

06:26:18

05:37:41

05:55:51

06:27:19

05:51:18

05:54:55

05:46:54

05:53:16

05:55:23

05:55:28

06:28:24

05:56:57

05:31:40

1060.10

1058.86

1058.70

1058.32

1057.78

1057.63

1056.91

1056.76

1055.99

1055.47

1054.84

1054.82

1054.74

1053.45

1053.40

1053.21
1053.03

1052.90

1052.78

1052.68

1051.88

1051.37

1051.14

1050.94

1050.91

1048.32

1048.18

1047.40

1047.04

1047.02

1046.57

1045.72

1045.52

1045.26

1045.09

1044.91

83.96

83.88

83.81

83.73

83.66

83.58

83.51

8343

83.36

83.28

83.21

83.13

83.06

82.99

82.91

82.84
82.76

82.69

82.61

82.54

82.46

82.39

82.31

82.24

82.16

82.09

82.01

81.94

81.87

81.79

81.72

81.64

81.57

81.49

8142

81.34

161.943

162.955

163.968

0.000

164.980

165.992

0.000

167.004

168.016

169.028

170.040

171.053

172.065

173.077

174.089

0.000
0.000

175.101

176.113

177.126

178.138

179.150

180.162

0.000

181.174

182.186

0.000

183.198

184.211

185.223

186.235

187.247

188.259

0.000

189.271

190.283

216.000

217.000

218.000

219.000

220.000

221.000

222.000

223.000

224.000

225.000

226.000

227.000

228.000

229.000

230.000

231.000
232.000

233.000

234.000

235.000

236.000

237.000

238.000

239.000

240.000

241.000

242.000

243.000

244.000

245.000

246.000

247.000

248.000

249.000

250.000

251.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

[anaToecbkuii B.E.

®yppa P.B.

Monveko B.
CrenaHiukunii €.B.

IBacbkiB M.B.

Llanano M.B.
CrenaHiukui €.B.

3MucHUM B.M.

Monneko B.

Bobko |.M.

IBacbkiB M.B.

Bobko |.M.

IBacbkiB M.B.

banoscbkuin A.B.

IBacbkiB M.B.

Meryna P.B.
Meryna P.B.

KyHbka B.I.

Bobko |.M.

Bobko I.M.

[y6ac b.b.

[y6ac b.b.

Mockanb P.I.
®insc |.B.

IBaHtok T.B.

IBacbkiB M.B.
®insac |.B.

Bibsmin M.C.

KoryT LI

[ly6ac b.b.

Martsiis B.B.

bobko I.M.

Mockanb P.I.

®insac I.B.

IBacbkiB M.B.

KyHbka B.1.

3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
Kpacre
Bpoan
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
Bpoan
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
YepBoHorpaz,
YepBoHorpaa
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
Kpacre
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
YepsoHorpas
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
YepBoHorpag
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe

YepsoHorpaz,
3onouis-
KpacHe
3osnouis-
KpacHe



252

253
254
255

256

257

258

259
260

261

262

263

264

265

266

267

268

269

2205520-19

2211413-19
03352-32-16
012022-18

2205918-19

2206129-19

IT-9006501-19

03352-1-16
12890-19

2283069-18

19516-18

2205548-19

2230839-17

2284578-18

2284523-18

12480-15

12887-19

2230166-17

10131-17

2205977-19

2283530-18

2295608-19
2295134-19

2206102-19

3352-149-16

16059-19

2230648-17

DER-15477-17
16204-19

2201696-19

2204224-19

02841-17

2205971-19

2253111-18
20719-15

2206136-19

19509-18

354.875

407.014
408.883
408.883

373.044

341.744

378.667

408.883
438.762

352.078

373.044

352.220

371.649

371.649

371.649

352.278

438.762

349.919

363.213

373.044

346.561

336.361
329.862

341.744

408.713

349.919

369.718

407.014
410.746

340.069

369.718

352.278

373.044

438.762
406.030

341.744

373.044

11:14:57

12:04:58
12:07:00
12:07:18

11:33:05

11:03:04

11:38:41

12:07:46
12:36:36

11:13:27

11:33:45

11:13:48

11:32:30

11:32:34

11:32:36

11:13:59

12:37:22

11:12:08

11:25:00

11:34:32

11:09:02

10:59:26
10:53:14

11:04:45

12:09:20

11:12:41

11:32:11

12:08:34
12:12:13

11:04:03

11:32:52

11:16:14

11:36:33

12:41:14
12:09:28

11:07:11

11:37:47

05:39:38

06:29:39
06:31:41
06:31:59

05:57:46

05:27:45

06:03:22

06:32:27
07:01:17

05:38:08

05:58:26

05:38:29

05:57:11

05:57:15

05:57:17

05:38:40

07:02:03

05:36:49

05:49:41

05:59:13

05:33:43

05:24:07
05:17:55

05:29:26

06:34:01

05:37:22

05:56:52

06:33:15
06:36:54

05:28:44

05:57:33

05:40:55

06:01:14

07:05:55
06:34:09

05:31:52

06:02:28

1044.88

1044.56
1043.91
1043.11

1042.70

1042.70

1042.11

1041.87
1041.49

1041.24

1040.76

1040.58

1040.50

1040.30

1040.21

1040.19

1039.60

1038.90

1038.69

1038.49

1038.49

1037.78
1037.57

1037.37

1037.30

1037.21

1036.01

1035.00
1034.89

1034.48

1034.03

1033.33

1032.70

1030.16
1030.14

1029.76

1029.18

81.27

81.19
81.12
81.04

80.97

80.90

80.82

80.75
80.67

80.60

80.52

80.45

80.37

80.30

80.22

80.15

80.07

80.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

191.296

0.000
0.000
0.000

192.308

193.320

194.332

0.000
0.000

195.344

196.356

197.368

198.381

199.393

200.405

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

252.000

253.000
254.000
255.000

256.000

257.000

258.000

259.000
260.000

261.000

262.000

263.000

264.000

265.000

266.000

267.000

268.000

269.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

w w

w N

w o

IBaHtok T.B.

Meryna P.B.
Boxxwik b.C.
boxwk b.C.

IBacbkiB M.B.

Kyavk M.B.

Yikano B.B.

Boxwik b.C.
Cupoixxko M.M.

[anaToBCbKMI B.E.

IBacbkiB M.B.

balioBcbkmii A.B.

Mockanb P.I.

Mockanb P.I.

Mockanb P.I.

Llanano M.B.
Cupoixko M.M.

Monueko B.

[Jy6ac b.b.

IBacbkiB M.B.

KyHbka B.I.

Pada IM.P.

CrenaHiukuii €.B.

Kyank M.B.
be3ssepxui I.I.

Monueko B.

Martsiis B.b.

Meryna P.B.
[3toHbka B.A.

CrosiHoBcbkui P.C.

Marsiis B.B.

Lianano M.B.

IBacbkiB M.B.

Cupoixko M.M.
My M.B.

Kyank M.B.

IBacbkiB M.B.

3onouis-
KpacHe
YepsoHorpaz,
YepBoHorpaz,
YepsoHorpaa
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
Kpacre
YepBoHorpaz,
YepsoHorpaz,
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
Kpacre
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
YepBoHorpaz,
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
Kpacre
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
Bpoan
Bpoan
3onouis-
Kpacre
YepsoHorpas
3onouis-
KpacnHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
YepsoHorpaa
YepBoHorpaz,
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
YepBoHorpaz,
YepsoHorpaa
3onouis-
KpacrHe

3onouis-
KpacHe



15409-17

2228535-17

2205833-19

2205523-19

02900-17

2254286-17

2205519-19

2256819-18

16281-15

2279536-13

2289778-19

2206128-19

4508696-17

2230830-17

2282904-18

2204361-19

2281522-16

2283105-18

2282101-18

2280104-16

2282140-18

2204716-19

2284379-18

2205865-14

2204042-19

00068-16

08918-15

2273424-18

0215-7096-19

2204938-19

021412-18

2204767-19

2253319-18

2204260-14

371.649

364.597

364.597

354.875

352.078

405.978

354.875

407.014

341.744

371.632

405.978

341.744

364.608

371.649

352.220

363.156

354.875

354.875

350.077

350.077

350.077

371.649

371.632

370.129

367.953

371.649

371.649

369.604

405.978

369.604

349.919

371.649

349.919

363.156

11:36:50

11:30:00

11:30:02

11:21:09

11:18:45

12:11:21

11:21:32

12:12:32

11:08:59

11:38:15

12:11:52

11:09:19

11:31:43

11:38:36

11:19:41

11:31:10

11:23:10

11:23:10

11:18:29

11:18:32

11:18:32

11:39:51

11:39:54

11:38:31

11:36:27

11:40:06

11:40:07

11:38:45

12:14:33

11:38:53

11:19:32

11:40:55

11:19:35

11:32:41

06:01:31

05:54:41

05:54:43

05:45:50

05:43:26

06:36:02

05:46:13

06:37:13

05:33:40

06:02:56

06:36:33

05:34:00

05:56:24

06:03:17

05:44:22

05:55:51

05:47:51

05:47:51

05:43:10

05:43:13

05:43:13

06:04:32

06:04:35

06:03:12

06:01:08

06:04:47

06:04:48

06:03:26

06:39:14

06:03:34

05:44:13

06:05:36

05:44:16

05:57:22

1028.03

1027.95

1027.85

1026.15

1025.17

1025.11

1025.01

1024.67

1024.21

1023.97

1023.77

1023.19

1023.03

1023.03

1022.81

1020.53

1020.20

1020.20

1020.14

1019.99

1019.99

1019.52

1019.33

1019.08

1018.88

1018.82

1018.77

1016.98

1016.89

1016.61

1016.57

1016.54

1016.42

1016.20

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Mockanb P.I.

CragHwk B.I.

CragHuk B.I.

IBaHtok T.B.

lansToBCbKMI B.E.
®insc |.B.
IBaHtok T.B.
Meryna P.B.

Kynvnk M.B.

Bobko |.M.
®insac 1.B.

Kyavk M.B.

bapabatu [.I.

Mockanb P.I.

Banoecbkuin 4.B.

3MuUCcHUI B.M.

IBaHtoK T.B.

IBaHtok T.B.

®yppa P.B.

®ypgaa P.B.

®yppa P.B.

Mockanb P.I.

Bobko |.M.

Meuensk A.M.

Bi6smn M.C.

Mockanb P.I.

Mockanb P.I.

Mas3ypwk P.B.
®inac I.B.

Maszypwik P.B.

Monneko B.

Mockanb P.I.

Monneko B.

3MUCHUI B.M.

3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
YepBoHorpaz,
3onouis-
KpacHe
YepBoHorpaz,
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
YepBoHorpaz,
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
YepsoHorpaa
3onouis-
Kpacre
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe
3onouis-
KpacHe



2510213-18

2205521-19

DER-15792-17

2206121-19

IT-9006515-19

2280332-16

2283980-18

2284504-18

DER-12305-17

2230117-17

2281510-16

2284242-18

2205837-19

2295502-19

2204533-19

2205888-19

2283535-18

2266891-18

21326-15

2207078-19

2280010-16

2284290-18

1202482-19
1202150-18
2295583-19

2284122-18

RO-0175329-14

1201317-17

1545-16

2229405-17

2284093-18

2295510-19

08962-15

2206359-19

2284133-18

352.220

354.875

378.667

341.744

378.667

369.718

369.718

371.649

352.078

350.077

350.077

371.611

364.597

336.361

370.129

364.597

346.561

364.608

363.213

350.077

363.213

378.667

408.713
408.713
336.361

378.667

369.718

352.078

346.561

349.448

352.278

336.361

371.649

352.278

378.667

11:21:56

11:24:50

11:48:48

11:12:25

11:48:59

11:40:19

11:40:20

11:42:24

11:23:12

11:21:31

11:21:34

11:42:59

11:36:06

11:08:28

11:42:02

11:36:34

11:19:16

11:37:18

11:35:59

11:23:06

11:36:24

11:51:52

12:21:54
12:21:55
11:09:57
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11:43:14
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11:20:47

11:23:40

11:26:32

11:10:56
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11:54:03
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05:45:28
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05:35:37
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05:51:59
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1013.88
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1013.38
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1012.88

1012.44

1012.06

1011.20

1011.05

1010.73

1010.57

1009.64

1009.31

1009.26

1007.59

1007.25

1007.06

1006.60

1005.90

1005.62
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1003.15
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0.000
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0.000

0.000
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0.000
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Balioscbkmi A.B.

IBaHtok T.B.

Yikano B.B.

Kynvnk M.B.

Yikano B.B.

Martsiis B.b.

Marsiis B.b.

Mockanb P.I.

[anaToBCbKMI B.E.

®ypgaa P.B.

®yppa P.B.

KoryT LI

CragHuk B.I.
Pada IM.P.

Meuensk A.M.

CragHuk B.I.

KyHbka B.1.

bapabatu I.I.

[y6ac b.b.

®ypgaa P.B.

[y6ac b.b.

Yikano B.B.

Bessepxuii I.I.
be3sepxui I.I.
Pada IM.P.

Yikano B.B.

Marsiis B.b.

[anaToBCbKMI B.E.

KyHbka B.1.

Bapnam A.B.

Lianano M.B.
Pada I.P.

Mockanb P.I.

Llanano M.B.

Yikano B.B.
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3onouis-
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KpacHe

3onouis-
KpacHe



2204503-19

21018-19
021352-18

250562-14

12462-19

017952-18

2229419-17

12640-19

2208437-16

2230415-17

2207794-19

2284263-18

22332-19

19533-18

2284064-18

12185-19

09907-16

1200039-13
2272231-15
2211518-19
2289777-19

02628-17

2211405-19

2284107-18

1914204-17

2229522-17

RO-149534-17

2229415-17

2289919-19

2207052-19

2284919-18

2229527-14

16141-19

2205327-19

1202179-18

2283050-18

2250174-18
2205410-16
1201669-17

1

370.129

406.030
405.978

349.919

406.030

349.919

349.448

411.192

378.667

378.667

438.762

371611

373.044

373.044

349.448

408.713

340.069

408.883
408.883
406.470
405.978

349.919

407.014

378.667

408.713

354.875

350.077

349.448

405.978

350.077

364.597

369.604

349.919

363.213

408.713

352.078

336.361
336.361
408.713

11:45:31

12:21:41
12:21:40

11:25:36

12:21:47

11:25:38

11:25:18

12:27:16

11:54:46

11:54:49

12:55:04

11:47:48

11:49:16

11:49:34

11:25:56

12:25:36

11:16:53

12:26:22
12:26:43
12:24:23
12:23:56

11:27:38

12:25:10

11:56:40

12:26:58

11:32:48

11:27:59

11:27:35

12:24:40

11:28:51

11:43:36

11:48:43

11:28:56

11:42:26

12:28:49

11:31:45

11:15:53
11:15:58
12:29:26
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06:46:22
06:46:21

05:50:17

06:46:28
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06:07:07

06:53:30

05:56:26
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05:40:39
06:54:07
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999.08

998.96

998.93
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998.47
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997.94
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995.62
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992.00
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0.000
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Meuensk A.M.

My> M.B.
®insc I.B.

Monueko B.
My> M.B.

Monueko B.

Bapnam A.B.
Llonta P.

Yikano B.B.

Yikano B.B.
Cupoixxko M.M.

KoryT LI

IBacbkiB M.B.

IBacbkiB M.B.

Bapnam A.B.
bessepxuii I.I.
CrosHoscbkui P.C.

Bboxwuk b.C.
boxuk b.C.
Apemuyk |.€.
®insc |.B.

Monwneko B.

Meryna P.B.

Yikano B.B.
be3sepxuii I.I.

IBaHtok T.B.

®yppa P.B.

Bapnam A.B.
®insc |.B.

®yppa P.B.

CragHuk B.I.

Mas3ypwk P.B.

Monueko B.

[y6ac b.b.

bessepxui I.I.
[anaToBCbkMM B.E.

Pada I.P.
Pada IM.P.
Be3ssepxuii I.I.
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KpacHe
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Bpoan
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01775-19

2205514-19

16281-19
12857-19
1201670-17

2283111-18

PL-0208-3398-17

2211410-19
1912384-16
2256632-18
1201649-17
1201602-17

2205931-19

2211188-19

2283954-18

2230157-17

2230129-17

2205889-19

011487-18

2231002-17

19542-18

012086-18
2211433-19

2206200-19

2204028-19

21524-15

PL-0160-5048-17

2231688-17

17835-18

2283670-18

PL-0317-1588-16

08596-15

DER-002235-19

4512448-16

2204165-19

2229203-17

012069-18

2279555-16

1

0

1

364.608

354.875

408.713
410.746
408.713

354.875

360.605

407.014
408.713
405.978
408.713
408.713

373.044

405.978

367.953

349.919

350.077

364.597

371.611

341.744

373.044

408.883
407.014

341.744

367.953

354.875

362.842

349.919

352.278

346.561

369.604

341.744

362.842

369.604

371.611

346.561

408.883

367.953

11:44:47

11:34:56

12:29:30
12:31:45
12:29:57

11:35:21

11:41:15

12:28:26
12:30:34
12:28:12
12:31:08
12:31:10

11:55:07

12:28:39

11:50:24

11:32:11

11:32:23

11:47:20

11:54:33

11:24:05

11:56:30

12:33:16
12:31:24

11:24:42

11:51:51

11:38:32

11:46:45

11:33:44

11:36:15

11:30:47

11:55:06

11:26:35

11:48:36

11:55:45

11:57:56

11:32:11

12:36:40

11:55:32

06:09:28

05:59:37

06:54:11
06:56:26
06:54:38

06:00:02

06:05:56

06:53:07
06:55:15
06:52:53
06:55:49
06:55:51

06:19:48

06:53:20

06:15:05

05:56:52

05:57:04

06:12:01

06:19:14

05:48:46
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06:56:05
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06:16:32
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06:11:26
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06:13:17

06:20:26

06:22:37

05:56:52

07:01:21

06:20:13

986.85

986.82

986.79
986.34
985.72
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985.44
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984.26
983.27
982.92
982.84

982.21

982.20

980.99

980.53

980.43

980.06

979.90

979.86

978.65
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0.000
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0.000
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bapabatu I.I.

IBaHtok T.B.

Bessepxuii I.I.
[3roHbka B.A.
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[pex M.

Meryna P.B.
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2204777-19 1 371649 11:5922 062403 96771 000 0000 0000 0000 1  Mockans Pl. 3onouie-

KpacHe
3osouiB-
2230844-17 1 371649 11:5924 0622405 96763 000 0000 0000 0000 2  Mockans P.. b
pacHe
. 3onouiB-
3505990-19 0 340069 112703 055144 96684 000 0000 0000 0000 2 CromomekwiPC. S CC
H
2299596-16 1 405978 12:3531 07.00:12 96615 000 0000 0000  0.000 1 inac 1.B. YepBoHorpaz
2247982-17 1 407.014 12:37.04 07.0145 96506 000 0000 0000 0000 3  TerynaPB.  YepsoHorpaa
2283730-18 1 339457 112720 055201 96432 000 0000 0000 0000 0O  Llesuyk T.M. 3;:::'2’
H
10797-16 0 329.862 11:17:24 0542:05 96427 000 0000 0000 0000 3 CrenaHiLkuii €.B. Bpoav
287091-14 1 408883 124046 07:0527 96106 000 0000 0000 0000 1 Boxvk B.C.  YepeoHorpaa
RO-211011-16 0 360.605 11:51:04 06:1545 95969 000 0000 0000 0000 O Mpex M. 3;’”"”'8'
pacHe
261-11 1 408713 12:42:28 07:07:09 956.84 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O be3ssepxuii I.I. YepBoHorpaa
2249005-17 0 329.862 112122 054603 95322 000 0000 0000 0000 3 CrenaHiukmii €.B. Bpoav
PL-049-2424-18 1 407.014 12:42:28 07:0709  952.86 000 0000 0000 0000 2  [MerynraPB.  YepeoHorpaa
2231310-17 0 339457 11:3157 055638 95184 000 0000 0000 0000 0O  Llesuyk T.M. 3;:::':
H
2256834-18 1 407.014 12:44:12 07.0853 94901 000 0000 0000 0000 2  MerynaPB.  YepsoHorpaa
19022-19 1 408713 12:47:03 07:11:44 94668 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Bessepxiill.  YepsoHorpaa
139851-12 1 408.713 12:47:21 07:12:02 946.02 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Bezsepxuii 1.1 YepBoHorpaz,
30n0uis-
2284269-18 1 371611 12:08:17 06:3258 94566 000 0000 0000 0000 0 Koryr L. E:::H':
3onouiB-
254394-14 0 349919 114556 061037 94415 000 0000 0000 0000 2  Moaeo B. Coacre
H
287001-14 0 408883 12:50:15 07:14:56 94011 000 0000 0000 0000 O  BoxukbC.  YepsoHorpaa
3352-147-16 1 408713 125127 07:16:08 93713 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Bessepwuiill.  YepeoHorpaa
12479-19 0 406030 12:49:35 07:14:16 93498 000 0000 0000 0000 1 My> M.B. YepBoHorpas
2211570-19 1 406470 12:52:.09 07:16:50 930.49 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Apemuyk |.E. YepBoHorpas
2281630-16 1 349919 11:5133 061614 93006 000 0000 0000 0000 2  Moaeo B. 3;:::'8‘
He
PL-0215-2355-14 1 405978 12:52:39 07:17:20 92830 000 0000 0000 0000 O inac 1.8, YepsoHorpas
2206029-19 1 339457 114121 060602 92739 000 0000 0000 0000 1  Llesuyk T.M. 3;:::'2’
H
2211430-19 0 407014 12:58:09 07:222:50 91911 000 0000 0000 0000 O  TerynaPB.  YepsoHorpaa
2272902-15 1 405978 12:58:50 07:22331 91536 000 0000 0000 0000 2 ®inac |.B. YepsoHorpas
2205178-19 1 340904 11:5233 06:17:14 90370 000 0000 0000  0.000 1 Bypuk M. 3;”"”'3'
pacHe
2211422-19 0 407014 13:0954 07:3435 89536 000 0000 0000 0000 3  TerynaPB.  YepsoHorpaa
2211416-19 1 407.014 13:11:47 07:36:28 891.66 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Meryna P.B. YepBoHorpas
2211512-19 1 406470 131250 07:37:31 88843 000 0000 0000 0000 2  fipemuyk LE.  YepsoHorpaa
NL-3000850-17 1 406470 13:13:13 07:37:54 88768 000 0000 0000 0000 0  fpemuykl€E.  YepsoHorpaa
2282494-18 0 360605 12:2437 06:49:18 88103 000 0000 0000 0000 1 Mpex M. 3;’”"”'8'
pacHe
2211529-19 0 406470 13:17:24 07:42:05 879.65 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Apemuyk |.€. YepBoHorpas
2247973-17 1 407014 13:2035 074516 87480 000 0000 0000 0000 2  TerynaPB.  YepsoHorpaa
2256439-18 0 406470 134530 0810:11 82922 000 0000 0000 0000 O  fipemuyk L€,  YepsoHorpaa
12426-19 0 406030 14:00:16 08:24:57 80410 000 0000 0000 0000 1 My M.B. YepBoHorpaz
2211521-19 1 406470 14:03:47 082828 79940 000 0000 0000 0000 2  fipemuyk LE.  YepsoHorpaa
12619-19 1 411192 14:13:19 083800 79381 000 0000 0000 0000 O Losra P. YepsoHorpaz
12613-19 0 411192 143609 09:00:50 76029 ~ 000 0000 0000 0000 O Liosra P. YepBoHorpas
2256326-18 0 411.192 150935 09:34:16 71603 000 0000 0000 0000 0 Liosra P. YepsoHorpas
12614-19 0 411192 19:09:40 13:34:21 50493 000 0000 0000 0000 O Liosra P. YepBoHorpaz
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